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Group 39000 – Award 22918 
Industrial & Commercial Supplies and Equipment (Statewide) 

 
COOPERFRIEDMAN ELECTRIC SUPPLY 

D/b/a Cooper Electric Supply and Friedman Electric Supply 
 

Contract No. PC67224 
 

Contract Information 
CONTRACT ADMINSTRATOR 

Shawna Walker-Elston 
Contract Administrator 

Toll Free Phone Number: 800-545-5517 
Direct Phone Numbers: 570-299-4537 

Fax Numbers: 570-829-3328 
Email: Shawna.walker@cooper-electric.com 

 
ORDERS 

Shawna Walker-Elston 
Contract Administrator 

Toll Free Phone Number: 800-545-5517 
Direct Phone Numbers: 570-299-4537 

Fax Numbers: 570-829-3328 
Email: Shawna.walker@cooper-electric.com 

 
EMERGENCY 

Various 
Branch Manager 

Toll Free Phone Number: 800-545-5517 
 
 
 

CONTRACT PRICING 
CooperFriedman Electric Supply - Contract Pricing- See ‘”[insert link to pricing page] 

 
Volume Discount per Transaction 

$500.00 - $1,000.00  0% 

$1,000.01 - $2,500.00 0% 

$2,500.01 - $5,000.00 0% 

$5,000.01 and above 0% 

 
 

Discount in addition to 
the above discounts 
for ordering agency 
pick-up: 

Transactional 
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Payment/Ordering Information 

Does Contractor offer Electronic Access Ordering (EDI)? Yes 

Does Contractor accept the NYS Procurement Card for 
orders not to exceed $15,000? Yes, No additional discount. 

Does Contractor offer Prompt Payment Discounts? 2% within 10 days of Delivery and/or Receipt of 
Voucher 

Will Contractor honor orders for less than the minimum 
order specified in the Contract and not charge an additional 
cost? 

Yes 

Product Delivery Timeframe: 1 days a/r/o 

 
 

 
Address & Telephone Number for Order Pick-Up 

District B 

Friedman Electric, 4210 Waston Blvd, Johnson City - 800-545-5517 
Friedman Electric, 245 Cecil A. Malone, Ithaca - 800-545-5517 
Friedman Electric, 309 Wavel St., Syracuse - 800-545-5517 
See Attachment for more contact information 

District C 
Cooper Electric Supply, 100 Grassland Rd., Elmsford – 800-545-5517 
Cooper Electric Supply, 38 South Plank Rd., Newburgh – 800-545-5517 
See Attachment for more contact information 

District D 
Cooper Electric Supply, 70 Marcus Blvd., Hauppauge – 800-545-5517 
Cooper Electric Supply, 22-19 41st Ave., Long Island City – 800-545-5517 
See Attachment for more contact information 

 
 

Business Hours:  7:00 am to 5:00 pm. Monday – Friday 
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Cooper Friedman Electric New York Locations and Contact Information 
OGS 

District 
Address City, State, Zip County Contact Phone Fax Email Branch Manager 

B 4210 Watson Boulevard Johnson City, NY 13790 Broome Dave Adams 607-797-2304 607-797-4157 dadams@friedmanelectric.com Dave Adams 
B 245 Cecil A Malone Ithaca, NY  14850 Tompkins Wayne Menzi 607-216-6142 607-256-7708 wmenzi@friedmanelectric.com Benny Teitelbaum 
B 309 Wavel Street Syracuse, NY 13206 Onondaga Joe Varre 315-728-7050 315-433-0127 jvarre@friedmanelectric.com Ben Sluis 
C 100 Grasslands Road Elmsford, NY 10523 Westchester Eugene DiCaprio 914-829-4585 914-347-6390 eugene.dicaprio@cooper-electric.com Eugene DiCaprio 
C 38 South Plank Road Newburgh, NY  12550 Orange Dom Bernardo 845-476-3114 845-562-5300 domenico.bernardo@cooper-electric.com Chris Gennaro 
D 70 Marcus Boulevard Hauppauge, NY 11788 Suffolk Gary Riolo 631-478-6230 631-231-3214 gary.riolo@cooper-electric.com Gary Riolo 
D 22-19 41st Avenue Long Island City, NY 11101 Queens Daren Blake 718-259-4900 718-392-2894 daren.blake@cooper-electric.com Daren Blake 
D 29 W 38th Street New York, NY  10018 New York Edward Evans 212-299-0576 212-354-1786 edward.evans@cooper-electric.com Edward Evans 
D 2200 Jericho Turnpike Garden City Park, NY  11040 Nassau Ben Artusa 516-747-8800 516-741-2501 ben.artusa@cooper-electric.com Ben Artusa 

 


